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25-W-10503

25-W-10228

26-W-26

26-W-805

26-W-814

26-W-784

1

2

3

4

5

6

BILLMYRE, GARY 

CURTIS, AMAYIAH KAPRIC 

DELAIGLE, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 

FELTON, SHANITA 

GANN, DAGEN MATHEW 

GOODFACE, ANNAMARIE 

SPIRES, JUSTIN 

ANGULO, GENESIS 

LAPP, JUSTIN 

PROVOST, JAMES 

KILLINGSWORTH, LAUREN 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

HELLER, JEFFREY M 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

SAUL, JOSEPH 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

KENNEDY, REID G. 

KENNEDY, REID G. 

RICO-CONDUCT OR PARTICIPATE

THEFT BY DECEPTION >500

RACKETEER (RICO)

ARMED ROBBERY

AGGRAVATED BATTERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

2

3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

001126541

001127345

000866147

001127364

001127374

001127344
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24-W-11332

26-W-809

26-W-693

26-W-815

7

8

9

10

GRANT, BRANDON DEMETRIUS 

LATIMORE, SHACORIA BREANNA 

QUARLES, STEPHANIE DANELLE 

YOUNG, MAURICE LEE ANGLES 

BRIDGES, BRYAN T 

CREEL, MICHELLE 

KOLB, DAVID 

STAGGERS, RODDRICK 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHEALY, FORREST K 

COOK, STEVEN ALLAN 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

KENNEDY, REID G. 

RAPE

AGGRAVATED SODOMY

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BURGLARY

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

M

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

000755691

001120808

001082197

000278066


