

MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON

Published:
February 23, 2026

Page: 1

COURT DATE: Wednesday, March 4, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
1	25-W-10503 BILLMYRE, GARY SOID: 001126541	HELLER, JEFFREY M	
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	RICO-CONDUCT OR PARTICIPATE	F	
2	CTS THEFT BY DECEPTION >500	F	
	RACKETEER (RICO)	F	
2	25-W-10228 CURTIS, AMAYIAH KAPRIC SOID: 001127345	DONNELLY, MARYANN	SPIRES, JUSTIN COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	ARMED ROBBERY	F	
3	26-W-26 DELAIGLE, CHRISTOPHER JAMES SOID: 000866147	SAUL, JOSEPH	ANGULO, GENESIS KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
3	CTS AGGRAVATED BATTERY	F	
4	26-W-805 FELTON, SHANITA SOID: 001127364	DONNELLY, MARYANN	LAPP, JUSTIN KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
5	26-W-814 GANN, DAGEN MATHEW SOID: 001127374	KENNEDY, REID G.	PROVOST, JAMES COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE	F	
	OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF	M	
6	26-W-784 GOODFACE, ANNAMARIE SOID: 001127344	KENNEDY, REID G.	KILLINGSWORTH, LAUREN COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
<u>COUNTS: CHARGES:</u>			
	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON**

Published:
February 23, 2026

Page: 2

COURT DATE: Wednesday, March 4, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
7 24-W-11332	MOTION TO MODIFY BOND GRANT, BRANDON DEMETRIUS SOID: 000755691	SHEALY, FORREST K	BRIDGES, BRYAN T COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	RAPE	F	
	AGGRAVATED SODOMY	F	
8 26-W-809	PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING LATIMORE, SHACORIA BREANNA SOID: 001120808	COOK, STEVEN ALLAN	CREEL, MICHELLE COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING >500	F	
9 26-W-693	PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING QUARLES, STEPHANIE DANELLE SOID: 001082197	DONNELLY, MARYANN	KOLB, DAVID COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT	M	
	2 CTS PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
10 26-W-815	PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING YOUNG, MAURICE LEE ANGLES SOID: 000278066	KENNEDY, REID G.	STAGGERS, RODDRICK COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	BURGLARY	F	
	TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS	F	